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2 BB A REESK ( G652D/0S2 )

FAPBOEBIER K 6652D (BFK Y 052) Jeef, PEREZE RT3

JEtE (i)

B ER (8.6~9.2) +0.4um (P 1310nm 4b)
BEEAR 125.040.7um

REBER 245+5um

G/ AREFOERE | <0.6um

W EANE <1.0%

<0. 35dB/km (JEK: 1310nm/1383nm) (%% J5 <<0. 36dB/km)

o <0.21dB/km (1 1550nm) (e85 <<0. 22dB/km)
<3. 5ps/nmkm (YK 1288nm~1339nm)

SN <5.3 ps/nmkm (K 1271nm~1360nm)
<18.0 ps/nmkm (JEH 1550nm)

FOHPK 1300nm~1324nm

BAREORUSRER <0. 092ps/nm’-km

(R R E <0. 2ps/ vkm (=20 #%:45@1550nm) ,Q (HEZ) =0. 01%
BULEK Ace 1260nm

T A, <0. 1dB (K 1625nm &8, LL 30mm f125 il 242 kA %2 100 B S
WAL iibvin =100kpsi (0.69Gpa)

3. SR FIEREER ( OM1/0OM2/0OM3/0M4 )

ZREYEAF TSR F OM1/OM2/0M3/0M4, PEREZESR U 3%

B Ala.1(0M2) | Ala.2(OM3) | Ala.3(0OM4) | Alb(OM1)
SRER 50+2.5um 62.5+3 um
fZER 125.0+1 um 125.0+2um
WEER 245+10.0nm

O/ B ER O R ZE <l.5um

AR FE <1.0% <2.0%
SR JE <6. 0%
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L 850nm 2.5 dB/km (j§4i)5 3.0 dB/km) 3.0 dB/km
i 1300nm 0.8 dB/km (f%%i)5 1.0 dB/km) 1.0 dB/km
TN BE MHz. km @850nm 500 1500 3500 200

A R 5 MHz. km @850nm FsE X 2000 4700 HsE X

B EE 37. 5mm 100 0.5/0. 5dB

@850/1300nm | 15mm 2 & 1/1 dB ARE X
FOHUEK 1295~1340nm 1320~1365nm
WAL ipu =100kpsi (0.69GPa)

4. F2HHL RY

s LT FA% G. 652D/0M1/0M2/0M3/0M4
o WHEBOSG | . B S B KA. 4. B KR T8
PG AES FRP
ME PBT
WEE
it AR N ) N = N4 O SN~ NI A R 2
AR M 4 PP
HIR LRI & LDPE (JRARL,  AIBAATAT[ERL)
S P KA BH7K 20+ FH K Y
WA R KA 7S 4 BEL/K
FHBE A BRI LI R A AP B AR T T BEL R RG 25 M &
Mk} LSZH
VIETAES
gita, )
AR A7l -40°C~70°C
KR CR/4) 2000 2K /%, 3000 K /B E X
5 SHLETER
FERRSSE
JLEF AL (S NIIY g5t P B EFE mn 27 5 & kglkm
2-24 % 12 145 1.840.1 326
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R ECR ] 2 B 22 In e 2 S 4L, BT 1 SRR & GB/T 3956 2R 5 Rl A& m /=B K
A, e LUK

PR AR A A NGRS N2 A=k 20°CHy FARE K HERH (Q /km) e LR
(mm? ) (mm) AL JE ALk V)
2.5 0. 26 7.98 450/750

LIV AN T AEGHRIRIEE, Hag AL JB RERA/INT FUE AR B LR 90 %6 %5 0. 1mm, #8455
FHEMER] LDPE.

AR FR 5 B /mm T0°CH /N HLH/  (Q
SARFRHRER T /mn” SARFRFRAME /mm
{25 & 58 2.0 (LDPE) *km)
2.5 0.8 3.6 0. 009

3IRBRAE TE/a, W, AP
R HLRAE FRAL B A fo PRk

6. ST
WEETE /A A ARSI RE G0 R R TR
i S (N JEJ /3 (N/100mm) TR (D= EAD)
LR K3 H 3 K3 BT ;A
3000 1000 3000 1000 12. 5D 25D

h. FmBE%E. EHRSEC
1. élll—ﬁ{nlu\

1. BENEOHNFEERA/NT 30D (D Mesisbe)
2. WA EA AN T 600mm, AN KT 1200mm;
BELUHI N ARAS/ N T 280mm, A KT 450mm;
WA EEA/NT 490mm, A KT 630mm.
3. AL HEFE . 700%330*550mm, 750*330*630mm, 800*360*630mm, 850*400*630mm, 900*400*630mm,
1000*400*630mm, 1100*450*630mm.
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* S BR 75 58 BRI T L BARGE

— RGN PRI S R — TR B SRR, — KBRS MIESTFEARH b, — TRARS S AR
FESATRIN, 57— TRAUTT A ARG AL AR L

— Rt Ja KSR AN Z 5 SR MIARGL 2 (¥ B B S AN/ T 40mm;

— JCLE P [ RE R AT A, P S S T T RS A REAS D Bm, DL 2 5
— BRI, ARG MG RIS B2 RS

—#AJEE, AT 24mn.

2. BEREN=F

PN ER AT B (SHIP S5 VIVANCO L) -

7~ WJBER

PR Jal e 22 %%
D351-X+axb GDFHTA58 ¥ N\ F b W e 6 IR & 45 KA. 2000 K
D351A-X+axb GDFHTA58 #2 \ W A InsE X 4E ' VR &85 62. 5/125 (OM1) KA. 2000 K
D351B-X+axb GDFHTA58 ¥ \ W Al InsE X 4t VR A48 50/125 (OM2) KA. 2000 K
D351C-X+axb GDFHTA58 ¥ N\ F s e e VR 45 50/125 (OM3) KA. 2000 K
D351D-X+axb GDFHTA58 ¥ \ M A s XeE e R A48 50/125 (OM4) HEFEKRE: 2000 K

E: XARGH, o RRHELEE, b ARBELIRE CRAFTD , TR P 2R AR .
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